GOLDEN BIKER EXTREME

Relatoério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Masculino
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14
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304
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307
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151
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254
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Nome

Daniel Pereira da Cruz

FRANKLIN DIAS

Rafael Auguston Souza Oliveira
ANDERSON BARBOSA DE MATOS
Rafael C Guimaraes

RALDINEI JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL PEREIRA

LUIZ GUSTAVO REIS GURGEL

Breno Augusto

Felipe Augusto Trindade Carvalho
MICHEL BESSA DE ARAUJO
FABRICIO MARQUES ARAUJO
ANDRE LUIZ B BRAGA
MAYCON SIQUEIRA

LUIS GUSTAVO BRAGA BAETA
Moises Evangelista

HENRIQUE SILVA FONSECA
GINO FRANCISCO DOS REIS

CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LUIZ ALBERTO NOGUEIRA EGIDIO
JULIANO GONGALVES BARBOSA
Rodrigo Jose Sudario

RICARDO BERNARDINO JESUS
Eduardo Luiz s. Goes

MARCIO MARQUES GOUVEIA
EDVALDO CAMARGO LIRA

MARCIO ANTONIO BRAGA DA SILVA
Marcio Augusto Mendes

Andre Ribeiro

Ramon Jose Santana

ANDRE L DORLANA

MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA

FILIPE JOSE LIMA
ROBSON LUIZ CARDOSO

EDUARDO QUINTANILHA DE ALBUQUERQUE
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Tempo

04:44:05
04:46:47
04:48:22
05:00:27
05:15:51
05:29:05
05:56:10
06:57:13

04:40:25
04:53:00
05:04:56
05:06:19
05:06:36
05:23:44
06:04:13
06:57:12
08:15:09
08:32:10

04:40:53
04:41:28
04:53:57
06:02:27
07:27:38
08:00:42

04:43:10
05:14:39
06:13:18
07:24:13
07:24:14
07:24:18
07:54:14
07:59:38

05:27:46
08:07:44
08:28:11
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